
2009 Girls (U9) 
     
DAY TIME HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM FIELD LOCATION 
          
Friday, March 9, 2018 5:00pm Jones Kellams Ephrata - Mod 2 
  5:00pm Socorro Othello ML - Kvamme 6 
  5:00pm Pena Avalos Quincy - Lauzier 
          
Saturday, March 10, 2018 10:00am Socorro Kellams ML - Kvamme 6 
  10:00am Pena Jones Quincy - Lauzier 
  10:00am Othello Avalos Kiwanis 
          
Friday, March 16, 2018 5:00pm Kellams Pena Ephrata - Mod 2 
  5:00pm Socorro Thompson ML - Kvamme 6 
          
          
Saturday, March 17, 2018 10:00am Jones Avalos Ephrata - Mod 2 
  10:00am Thompson Socorro ML - Kvamme 6 
  10:00am Othello Pena Kiwanis 
          
Friday, March 23, 2018 5:00pm Jones Othello Ephrata - Mod 2 
  5:00pm Socorro Pena ML - Kvamme 6 
  5:00pm Avalos Kellams Quincy - Lauzier 
          
Saturday, March 24, 2018 10:00am Thompson Avalos ML - Kvamme 6 
  10:00am Othello Socorro Kiwanis 
          
          



Friday, April 6, 2018 5:00pm Kellams Thompson Ephrata - Mod 2 
  5:00pm Socorro Jones ML - Kvamme 6 
  5:00pm Avalos Othello Quincy - Lauzier 
          
Saturday, April 7, 2018 10:00am Thompson Pena ML - Kvamme 6 
  10:00am Avalos Socorro Quincy - Lauzier 
  10:00am Othello Kellams Kiwanis 
          
Friday, April 13, 2018 5:00pm Kellams Jones Ephrata - Mod 2 
  5:00pm Thompson Othello ML - Kvamme 6 
  5:00pm Avalos Pena Quincy - Lauzier 
          
Saturday, April 14, 2018 10:00am Kellams Thompson Ephrata - Mod 2 
  10:00am Pena Jones Quincy - Lauzier 
          
Friday, April 20, 2018 5:00pm Thompson Jones ML - Kvamme 6 
          
          
Saturday, April 21, 2018   EPHRATA - JAMBOREE 
     
 COACHES INFO   
 Name Phone Number Name Phone Number 
 Joleen Kellams (509) 760-4693 Ashley Mollotte 509-331-3615 
 Lonnie Jones (509) 289-0513 Socorro Gallardo (509) 989-7666 
 Jenny Pena 509-393-4053 Peter Thompson (425) 923-5425 
 Brittney Avalos 509-289-0291   
 


